
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _20-101257_
Runway Incursion Mitigation – PDK 11 – Taxiway Improvements

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No:

Invitation to Bid Name:

20-101257

Runway Incursion Mitigation – PDK 11 – Taxiway Improvements

Date: Thursday, May 14, 2020

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

770.936.5440
chhines@dekalbcountyga.gov

Korey Barnes Airport 770.936.5440
kbarnes@dekalbcountyga.gov

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Mario A Evans Airport

770.936.5440
jdfoster@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

770.936.5440 
maevans@dekalbcountyga.gov

Joyce Foster Airport

Mandatory Pre-bid Virtual Conference Attendance Sheet

Joseph Snyder Michael Baker International 678.966.6645 
JSnyder@mbakerintl.com

Valister Wilson The VLW Group 404.461.3004
valister@vlwgroupllc.com

Mackenna Perkins Michael Baker International 678.966.6657 
Mackenna.Perkins@mbakerintl.com

Jaime Botero Precision 2000 Inc. 770-455-6242  Ext 207
jbotero@precision2k.com

Hunter Hines Airport
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Farid A. Termei Archimetric Design & Construction, Inc 770 - 446-8747
ftermei@archimetric.net

Sintayehu Areda BRTU Construction 404-228-9074
sint@brtuconstruction.com

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

David  Dillard Lewis Contracting  Services LLC 404-522-1538 x 135
ddillard@lewiscontractingservices.com

Wainwright Jeffers Wainwright Construction Inc. 404-285-9696
WJeffers@WainwrightGC.com

Angela Holliday Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC 404-276-6060
angela.holliday@hi-lite.com

Mia Trawick Lewis Contracting Services 404-522-1538 Ext. 133
mtrawick@lewiscontractingservices.com

Daniel Sarmiento Precision 2000 Inc. 770-455-6142 x 223
dsarmiento@precision2k.com

Jim Bronaugh Pittman Construction Co (678) 409-8683
jbronaugh@pittman-construction.com

Elsa Kasse BRTU Construction 4o4 228 9074
elsa-kasse@hotmail.com

Sherlyn Parker CBI International Group, Inc. 404-315-9889
sbparker@buzzcbi.com

Tracey Yates Pittman Construction Co (404) 580-3915
tyates@pittman-construction.com

Page:  _______ of ________2 3



DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _20-101257_
Runway Incursion Mitigation – PDK 11 – Taxiway Improvements

All participants attended virtual conference via Zoom.

Jeremy Warrington Reeves Young 678.288.2062 
JWarrington@reevesyoung.com

Kyle Wright Astra Group, LLC 770-992-9300 x197
kwright@astragroupinc.com

Vernon Johnson WorkSource DeKalb 404.687.3957
vjohnson1@dekalbcountyga.gov

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Dwayne E. Cheatom SKYLINE Engineering & Construction, LLC. 404.308.0309
dcheatom@skyline-ec.com

Dustin Johnson C.W. Matthews 770-422-7520
dustinj@cwmatthews.com

C'ana Mungin The VLW Group 404-461-3004
cmungin@vlwgroupllc.com
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